LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2900029 NEVADA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T
NON PROP-20
01 151 $5,093.50 $797.37 $42.13 $755.24
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,093.50 $797.37 $42.13 $755.24
PROP-20
01 151 $0.00 $246.08 $45.34 $200.74
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $246.08 $45.34 $200.74

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,093.50 $1,043.45 $87.47 $955.98
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,093.50 $1,043.45 $87.47 $955.98
A2966316 CHICAGO PARK ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 122 $4,115.28 $1,116.38- $34.04 $1,150.42-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,115.28 $1,116.38- $34.04 $1,150.42-
PROP-20
01 122 $0.00 $244.02- $36.63 $36.63-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $244.02- $36.63 $36.63-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,115.28 $1,360.40- $70.67 $1,187.05-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,115.28 $1,360.40- $70.67 $1,187.05-
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2966324 CLEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 162 $5,464.55
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,464.55
PROP-20
01 162 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,464 .55

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,464 .55
A2966332 GRASS VALLEY ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 1,273 $42,940.62

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $42,940.62
PROP-20

01 1,273 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $42,940.62
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $42,940.62

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$935.16 $45.20
$935.16 $45.20
$284.10 $48.65
$284.10 $48.65
$1,219.26 $93.85
$1,219.26 $93.85
$7,086.41- $355.20
$7,086.41- $355.20
$1,398.79- $382.31
$1,398.79- $382.31
$8,485.20- $737.51
$8,485.20- $737.51
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NEVADA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2966340
NON PROP-20
01 906
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 906

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NEVADA CITY

$30,561.04
$30,561.04

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2966357
NON PROP-20
01 3,445
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 3,445

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$30,561.04
$30,561.04

NEVADA JOINT UNION HIGH

$116,206.17
$116,206.17

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$116,206.17
$116,206.17

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$6,247.38- $252.80 $6,500.18-
$6,247.38- $252.80 $6,500.18-
$1,298.38- $272.09 $272.09-
$1,298.38- $272.09 $272.09-
$7,545.76- $524.89 $6,772.27-
$7,545.76- $524.89 $6,772.27-
T
$22,809.93- $961.26 $23,771.19-
$22,809.93- $961.26 $23,771.19-
$4,699.19- $1,034.62 $1,034.62-
$4,699.19- $1,034.62 $1,034.62-
$27,509.12- $1,995.88 $24,805.81-
$27,509.12- $1,995.88 $24,805.81-
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LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2966373 PLEASANT RIDGE UNION ELEMENTAR T
NON PROP-20
01 1,490 $50,260.43 $2,829.73- $415.75 $3,245.48-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $50,260.43 $2,829.73- $415.75 $3,245.48-
PROP-20
01 1,490 $0.00 $262.59- $447.48 $447.48-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $262.59- $447.48 $447.48-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $50,260.43 $3,092.32- $863.23 $3,692.96-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $50,260.43 $3,092.32- $863.23 $3,692.96-
A2966381 PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 489 $16,494.86 $2,456.24- $136.44 $2,592.68-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,494.86 $2,456.24- $136.44 $2,592.68-
PROP-20
01 489 $0.00 $470.43- $146.85 $146.85-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $470.43- $146.85 $146.85-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $16,494.86 $2,926.67- $283.29 $2,739.53-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,494 .86 $2,926.67- $283.29 $2,739.53-
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $47,430.70
$0.00 $47,430.70
$262.59- $0.00
$262.59- $0.00
$262_59- $47,430.70
$262.59- $47,430.70
$0.00 $14,038.62
$0.00 $14,038.62
$470.43- $0.00
$470.43- $0.00
$470.43- $14,038.62
$470.43- $14,038.62



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2966399 READY SPRINGS UNION
NON PROP-20
01 202 $6,813.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,813.83
PROP-20
01 202 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,813.83
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,813.83

A2966407 UNION HILL ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 640 $21,588.37
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,588.37
PROP-20
01 640 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,588.37
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,588.37

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,105.72 $56.36 $1,049.36
$1,105.72 $56.36 $1,049.36
$339.05 $60.66 $278.39
$339.05 $60.66 $278.39
$1,444.77 $117.02 $1,327.75
$1,444.77 $117.02 $1,327.75
T
$4,542.12- $178.58 $4,720.70-
$4,542.12- $178.58 $4,720.70-
$949.63- $192.20 $192.20-
$949.63- $192.20 $192.20-
$5,491.75- $370.78 $4,912.90-
$5,491.75- $370.78 $4,912.90-
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$7,919.55
$7,919.55

$339.05
$339.05

$8,258.60
$8,258.60

$17,046.25
$17,046.25

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $17,046.25
- $17,046.25



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NEVADA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2966415
NON PROP-20
01 101
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 101

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

TWIN RIDGES ELEMENTARY

$3,406.91
$3,406.91

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2991339
NON PROP-20
01 12
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 12

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,406.91
$3,406.91

$404.78
$404.78

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$404.78
$404.78

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

CHICAGO PARK COMMUNITY CHARTER

FISCAL YEAR 201272013

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME|
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$364.81 $28.
$364.81 $28.
$122.21 $30.
$122.21 $30.
$487.02 $58.
$487.02 $58.
$1,518.44 $3.
$1,518.44 $3.
$385.54 $3.
$385.54 $3.
$1,903.98 $6.
$1,903.98 $6.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

NEVADA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2995022
NON PROP-20
01 383
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 383

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$12,919.29
$12,919.29

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2995024
NON PROP-20
01 64
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 64

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$12,919.29
$12,919.29

VANTAGE POINT CHARTER

$2,158.83
$2,158.83

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$2,158.83
$2,158.83

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

GRASS VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$9,458.59 $106.86
$9,458.59 $106.86
$2,494.79 $115.02
$2,494.79 $115.02
$11,953.38 $221.88
$11,953.38 $221.88
$322.99 $17.85
$322.99 $17.85
$100.56 $19.22
$100.56 $19.22
$423.55 $37.07
$423.55 $37.07

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME|
AMOUNT

$9,351
$9,351

$2,379
$2,379

$11,731
$11,731.

$305.
$305.

$81.
$81

$386.
$386
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$22,377.88
$22,377.88

$2,494.79
$2,494.79

$24,872.67
$24,872.67

$2,481.82
$2,481.82

$100.56
$100.56

$2,582.38
$2,582.38



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2995069 NEVADA CITY CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 64 $2,158.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,158.83
PROP-20
01 64 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,158.83
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,158.83

A2995082 UNION HILL CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 61 $2,057.64
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,057.64
PROP-20
01 61 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,057.64
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,057.64

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,451.26 $17.85 $1,433.41
$1,451.26 $17.85 $1,433.41
$384.35 $19.22 $365.13
$384.35 $19.22 $365.13
$1,835.61 $37.07 $1,798.54
$1,835.61 $37.07 $1,798.54
T
$1,310.05- $17.02 $1,327.07-
$1,310.05- $17.02 $1,327.07-
$311.18- $18.31 $18.31-
$311.18- $18.31 $18.31-
$1,621.23- $35.33 $1,345.38-
$1,621.23- $35.33 $1,345.38-
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BALANCE
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$311.
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$3,610.09
$3,610.09

$384.35
$384.35

$3,994.44
$3,994.44

$747.59
$747.59

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $747.59
- $747.59



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2995255 MUIR CHARTER SCHOOL T

NON PROP-20
01 1,169 $39,432.51 $11,591.50- $326.18 $11,917.68-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $39,432.51 $11,591.50- $326.18 $11,917.68-

PROP-20
01 1,169 $0.00 $2,563.39- $351.08 $351.08-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,563.39- $351.08 $351.08-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $39,432.51 $14,154.89- $677.26 $12,268.76-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $39,432.51 $14,154.89- $677.26 $12,268.76-

A2995816 LOS ANGELES EDUCATION CORPS CH T

NON PROP-20
01 296 $9,984.62 $1,964.05 $82.59 $1,881.46
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,984.62 $1,964.05 $82.59 $1,881.46

PROP-20
01 296 $0.00 $583.31 $88.89 $494.42
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $583.31 $88.89 $494.42

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,984.62 $2,547.36 $171.48 $2,375.88
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,984 .62 $2,547.36 $171.48 $2,375.88

ACCOUNT!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$2,563.
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$0.
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$0.
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S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $27,841.01
00 $27,841.01
39- $0.00
39- $0.00
39- $27,841.01
39- $27,841.01
00 $11,948.67
00 $11,948.67
00 $583.31
00 $583.31
00 $12,531.98
00 $12,531.98



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME|
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2995869 NEVADA CITY SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
NON PROP-20
01 303 $10,220.74 $3,852.38 $84.54 $3,767
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,220.74 $3,852.38 $84.54 $3,767
PROP-20
01 303 $0.00 $1,060.41 $90.99 $969
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,060.41 $90.99 $969
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $10,220.74 $4,912.79 $175.53 $4,737
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,220.74 $4,912.79 $175.53 $4,737
A2995870 YUBA RIVER CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 296 $9,984.62 $1,964.05 $82.59 $1,881
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,984.62 $1,964.05 $82.59 $1,881
PROP-20
01 296 $0.00 $583.31 $88.89 $494.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $583.31 $88.89 $494.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,984.62 $2,547.36 $171.48 $2,375.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,984 .62 $2,547.36 $171.48 $2,375.

NT
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$0.
$0.

$0.
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$14,073.12
$14,073.12

$1,060.41
$1,060.41

$15,133.53
$15,133.53

$11,948.67
$11,948.67

$583.31
$583.31

$12,531.98
$12,531.98



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 201272013

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2995871 BITNEY COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIG
NON PROP-20
01 78 $2,631.08 $1,467.08
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,631.08 $1,467.08
PROP-20
01 78 $0.00 $392.56
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $392.56

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,631.08 $1,859.64
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,631.08 $1,859.64
A2995947 SIERRA MONTESSORI ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 99 $3,339.45 $738.63
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,339.45 $738.63
PROP-20
01 99 $0.00 $215.65
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $215.65

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,339.45 $954.28
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,339.45 $954 .28
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NEVADA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 11,806 $398,237.95
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $398,237.95
PROP-20
01 11,806 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $398,237.95

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $398,237.95

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$34,049.21- $3,294.14 $37,343.35-
$34,049.21- $3,294.14 $37,343.35-
$5,005.68- $3,545.53 $3,646.39
$5,005.68- $3,545.53 $3,646.39
$39,054.89- $6,839.67 $33,696.96-
$39,054.89- $6,839.67 $33,696.96-
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
NEVADA COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20

01 11,806

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 11,806

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$398,237.95

$398,237.95

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$398,237.95

$398,237.95

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$34,049.21- $3,294.14 $37,343.35-
$34,049.21- $3,294.14 $37,343.35-
$5,005.68- $3,545.53 $3,646.39
$5,005.68- $3,545.53 $3,646.39
$39,054.89- $6,839.67 $33,696.96-
$39,054.89- $6,839.67 $33,696.96-
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